

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5510**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 22

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$47,888,133" and insert "\$34,515,467".
- 2 In line 11, delete "\$3,833,330" and insert "\$2,980,496".
- 3 In line 17, delete "\$3,091,351" and insert "\$3,129,106".
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_